Jul 02 2024 (09:06) India Rail Info 1

Bulandshahr - Tilak Bridge MEMU/64567 - MEMU - NR
VVB/Vivek Vihar to TK]/Tilak Bridge
1h 9m - 15 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BSC Bulandshahr 05:40 0 |1 0 66 |202 |NR
2 BARL |Baral 05:51 05:52 Tm |0 [1 12 |46 |209 |NR
3 |CHWT |Chhaprawat Halt 05:59 06:00 Tm |0 |1 17 (39 |210 [NR
4 GLH |Gulaothi 06:07 06:08 im (0 |1 22 |57 [211 |NR
5 HZR  |Hdfizpur 06:19 06:20 im (0 |1 32 |27 [214 |NR
6 |HPU |Hapur junction 06:40 06:45 5m |1 |1 41 58 (214 [NR
7 KKMB |Kastla Kasmabad Halt 06:52 06:53 Tm |1 1 48 53 NR
8 PKW  |Pilkhua 06:58 07:00 2m |1 1 53 |49 NR
9 DS Dasna 07:15 07:16 Tm (3 |1 65 37 NR
10 |AKNR |Adhyatmik Nagar 07:21 07:22 m (1 |1 68 |25 NR
11 |MFH |Mahrauli 07:29 07:30 im (2 |1 71 27 NR
12 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 07:46 07:48 2m (3,4 |1 78 |41 217 |NR
13 |SBB Sahibabad Junction 07:58 07:59 Tim (2,3 |1 85 52 206 |NR
14 |VVB |Vivek Vihar 08:04 08:05 Tm |1 1 89 (32 |211 |NR
15 |DSA |Delhi Shahdara Junction |08:10 08:11 m |4 [1 92 17 NR
16 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 08:34 08:36 2m |5 |1 99 |14 [219 |NR
17 |DSB |Sadar Bazar 08:42 08:43 Tm |1 1 100 |9 217 |INR
18 [NDLS |New Delhi 08:56 08:58 2m |12 |1 102 |17 214 [NR
19 |CSB |Shivaji Bridge 09:02 09:03 Tm |2 |1 103 |7 216 [NR
20 |TKJ Tilak Bridge 09:14 2 |1 104 |- 215 [NR

Jul 02 2024 (09:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



